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1 458 HRCJ 11 1:11.556 - -

2 36 HRCJ 3 1:13.371 0.972 0.972

3 48 MOTOS ACTIVES 14 5 1:13.047 1.581 0.609

4 3 MOTOS ACTIVES 14 3 1:18.392 5.165 3.584

5 27 CMC CAROLE 10 1:19.685 7.426 2.261

6 9 TRAJECTOIRE GRAND PRIX 3 1:20.868 9.074 1.648

7 15 PMS17 6 1:23.167 11.043 1.969

8 46 MOTOS ACTIVES 14 8 1:22.928 11.490 0.447

9 5 PMS17 4 1:26.331 14.606 3.116

10 12 TRAJECTOIRE GRAND PRIX 8 1:28.881 16.407 1.801

11 19 MOTOS ACTIVES 14 5 1:38.445 26.567 10.160
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